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Description

201404100001
05050

04/10/2014
03:44:22

REEBALS
CHRIS

Grantee DEEDS TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

39 64 Lot#:53
Book:39 Pg:64
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE

201407010001
98740

07/01/2014
08:50:51

RL REGI
ALABAMA LLC

Grantor DEEDS POLO
CROSSINGS
LLC

39 42 Lot#:348
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201407100002
09810

07/10/2014
02:23:30

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Sec:4 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Sec:4 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:4 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201409040002
78140

09/04/2014
11:34:56

SHELBY
FARMS LLC

Grantor DEEDS NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

38 149 Lot#:68
Book:38
Pg:149
Sub:SHELBY
FARMS FINAL
PLAT

201404100001
05050

04/10/2014
03:44:22

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor DEEDS REEBALS
CHRIS

39 64 Lot#:53
Book:39 Pg:64
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE

201404100001
05060

04/10/2014
03:44:23

REEBALS
CHRISTOPHE
R B

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

39 64 Lot#:53
Book:39 Pg:64
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE

201407100002
09810

07/10/2014
02:23:30

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:4 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201409040002
78130

09/04/2014
11:34:55

SHELBY FARM
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

KRININGER
KEITH

38 149 Instr
#:20121221000
489500

Lot#:68
Book:38
Pg:149
Sub:SHELBY
FARMS FINAL
PLAT

201407010001
98740

07/01/2014
08:50:51

POLO
CROSSINGS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS RL REGI
ALABAMA LLC

39 42 Lot#:348
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1



201409040002
78130

09/04/2014
11:34:55

KRININGER
KEITH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SHELBY FARM
LLC

38 149 Instr
#:20121221000
489500

Lot#:68
Book:38
Pg:149
Sub:SHELBY
FARMS FINAL
PLAT

201409040002
78140

09/04/2014
11:34:56

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee DEEDS SHELBY
FARMS LLC

38 149 Lot#:68
Book:38
Pg:149
Sub:SHELBY
FARMS FINAL
PLAT

201407220002
25580

07/22/2014
04:04:13

MONROE
JOHN W

Grantor AFFIDAVITS ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 122 Instr
#:20070117000
024840

Lot#:211 Lot:8
Book:37
Pg:122
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

201404100001
05060

04/10/2014
03:44:23

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE REEBALS
CHRISTOPHE
R B

39 64 Lot#:53
Book:39 Pg:64
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE

201407220002
25580

07/22/2014
04:04:13

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS MONROE
JOHN W

37 122 Instr
#:20070117000
024840

Lot#:211 Lot:8
Book:37
Pg:122
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2


